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Architectural LED Linear Flexible Strip

 

PRODUCT CODE BUILDER 

LED Colour

4000K - W40

 

LFIP

6000K - W60

W30  80- 14.4 -33 -

3000K - W30

24

8mm
1.5mm

24Vdc

8.33mm

Cuttable at 50mm (6 Led) Increments 

2700K

2700K

4000K

4000K

3000k

3000k

6000k

6000k

CRI 85

CRI 70

2700K - W27
CRI>95 - 95
CRI>80 - 80

Ra

LED
FPC

Power 14.4 watts per metre
Voltage 24VDC (23v  min - 25v  max)
Cutting Length 50mm - 6 LED's
Number/Type of LED's 120 per mtr / SMD2835 Constant Voltage
LED Pitch 8.33mm
Beam Angle 120°
Colour Temperature 2700k, 3000k, 4000k and 6000k
Ra CRI>80 and CRI>95 - IES FILE AVAILABLE
Bin/Step Single bin/3 MacAdam steps
Lifetime 30,000 hours
Operating Temp Celsius -20°C ~ +45°C
Dimensions mm (LWH) 5,000 x 8 x 1.5 (IP33)
Mounting Supplied with 3M adhesive to underside

Lumen Output
IP33
W27 2700k 1379 Lm/Metre
W30 3000k 1454 Lm/Metre
W40 4000k 1499 Lm/Metre
W60 6000k 1454 Lm/Metre

C0/180,117.0deg C90/270,116.3degUNIT:cd

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):116.7 DEG

LUMINOUSINTENSITYDISTRIBUTIONDIAGRAM
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1 - Data based on 1 metre of tape. Due to tolerances of the production process and the electrical components, values for light output and electrical power can decrease up to 15%
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